PAST/CURRENT WOTM INTERNATIONAL OFFICERS

Aamodt, Pat Past President Star Board Goodyear, AZ Ipzinaz@msn.com

Adams, Pat Past Grand Council Member Gasquet, CA paad8@sbcglobal.net

Allen, Carol Past Deputy Grand Regent Fairfield, CA wotm1379@gmail.com

Angeles, Denise Past Deputy Grand Regent Glendale, AZ dlangeles5@gmail.com

Berry, Debbie Past Deputy Grand Regent El Monte, CA explorer1081@yahoo.com
Bouchard, Carole Past Deputy Grand Regent Phillips Ranch, CA carolebouchard1943@hotmail.com
Bourassa, Betty Past Deputy Grand Regent Oroville, CA davebol@prodigy.net

Collins, Joan Past Grand Regent Vacaville, CA 95688

Delorme, Sharon Past Deputy Grand Regent Hemlock, Ml pilgram785@charter.net

Grani, Brenda

Past Deputy Grand Regent

Claremont, CA

bgrani@verizon.net

Herkenrath, Gail

Past Deputy Grand Regent

Coarsegold, CA

gailherkenrath@yahoo.com

Inabnett, Delores

Past Deputy Grand Regent

Fairfield, CA

deloresinabnett@gmail.com

Munday, Dina

Grand Council Member

Castro Valley, CA

dinam1975@gmail.com

Papp, Charly

Past Deputy Grand Regent

Valley Center, CA 92082

wotmcharly@sherline.com

Raslavsky, Cynthia

Chapter Advocate

N Las Vegas, NV 89084

cindyraz2006@centurylink.net

Rhoades, Mary

Past Deputy Grand Regent

Pacific Grove, CA

mlirbank@aol.com

Robinson, Bridget

Intl Chairman HOC Board

Garden Grove, CA

Bridge2Moose@aol.com

Ruiz, Jeanette Past Deputy Grand Regent El Monte, CA smoofandmjr@yahoo.com
Sherman, Toni Past Deputy Grand Regent Sonora, CA tvsherman1969@gmail.com
Sisson, Judy Past Director of WOTM Operations Inman, SC 29349 smileywotm@gmail.com
Smith, Dora Past Deputy Grand Regent Buellton, CA doradsmith@earthlink.net
Sprague, Noreen Past Deputy Grand Regent Apple Valley, CA kendospr82@gmail.com
Veach, Carol Past Deputy Grand Regent Fresno, CA

Volden, Cheryl Past Grand Council Member Oxnard, CA cheryl.volden@verizon.net

Wysocki, Frankie

Past Deputy Grand Regent

Tehachapi, CA

frankiewysocki@yahoo.com
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